
Cochise County Adult Probation Department 
VERIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT SEARCH

Probationer's Name: 

Date: Time:

Spoke to: Title:

Business Name:

Address:

Phone: Completed Job App.?  Yes No

Type of position applied for: 

Probationer's Name: 

Date: Time:

Spoke to: Title:

Business Name:

Address:

Phone: Completed Job App.?  Yes No

Type of position applied for: 

Probationer's Name: 

Date: Time:

Spoke to: Title:

Business Name:

Address:

Phone: Completed Job App.?  Yes No

Type of position applied for: 

Probationer's Name: 

Date: Time:

Spoke to: Title:

Business Name:

Address:

Phone: Completed Job App.?  Yes No

Type of position applied for: 

I have read this report and swear that the statements in it are true.  I realize that giving false or 
misleading information shall constitute a violation of my probation.

Probationer's Signature Date

Date Received by PO/SO:

1.

2.

3.

4.


Cochise County Adult Probation Department
VERIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT SEARCH
Completed Job App.?  
Completed Job App.?  
Completed Job App.?  
Completed Job App.?  
I have read this report and swear that the statements in it are true.  I realize that giving false or misleading information shall constitute a violation of my probation.
Probationer's Signature
Date
Date Received
by PO/SO:
1.
2.
3.
4.
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